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S39 Maintenance Underway

Monitoring 
temporarily moved 
0.05 km upstream 
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S333 S334

Culvert monitoring 
part of PIN

Tamiami Trail Bridge 
construction has closed 4 out of 10 

culverts to sampling Tambr 2, 3, 4 & 5



S O U T H  F L O R I D A  W A T E R  M A N A G E M E N T  D I S T R I C T

Tambr 105
Turbidity curtain in place;

Concrete pads being poured 
to the east and west

Currently no impacts to sampling



S O U T H  F L O R I D A  W A T E R  M A N A G E M E N T  D I S T R I C T

STA3/4

STA2

WCA3A

WCA2A

S150
• Planned maintenance 

coming soon
• Impacts on sampling are 

being investigated
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Questions
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